Account Name
Apache Corporation

County 1
BRAZOS

EDDY

LEA

MIDLAND

REAGAN
UPTON

Lease 1
ANDERSON
STEPHEN UNIT
D-21-19S-28E

E-21-19S-28E

E-29-19S-28E

M-29-19S-28E

P-15-19S-28E

1-15-24S-32E
J-15-24S-32E
K-15-24S-32E
M-27-20S-34E
N-27-20S-34E
0-27-20S-34E
P-27-20S-34E

BOULTINGHOUSE-LYNCH 1114 A
BOULTINGHOUSE-LYNCH 1114 B
BOULTINGHOUSE-LYNCH 1114 C
BOULTINGHOUSE-LYNCH 1114 D
BOULTINGHOUSE-LYNCH 1114 E
BOULTINGHOUSE-LYNCH 1114 F
UNIVERSITY 2606 A

KASHMIR B
KASHMIR C

KASHMIR EAST D
KASHMIR EAST E
KASHMIR EAST F
KASHMIR EAST G
NEAL RANCH '56'

WARHEAD 0405 E

Substance
Oil Well
Oil Well
Qil

Qil

Qil

Qil

Qil

Qil

Qil

Qil

Qil

Qil

Qil

Qil

Qil

oil

oil

oil

Oil

oil

oil

oil

QOil or Gas Well
QOil or Gas Well
QOil or Gas Well
QOil or Gas Well
QOil or Gas Well
QOil or Gas Well
QOil or Gas Well
QOil or Gas Well
QOil or Gas Well
QOil or Gas Well
QOil or Gas Well
QOil or Gas Well
QOil or Gas Well
QOil or Gas Well
Oil Well

QOil or Gas Well

Name

ANDERSON

STEPHEN UNIT

PALMILLO 20 STATE COM
PALMILLO 20 STATE COM
PALMILLO 20 STATE COM
PALMILLO 20 STATE COM
PALMILLO 29 28 STATE COM
PALMILLO 29 28 STATE COM
PALMILLO 29 28 STATE COM
PALMILLO 29 28 STATE COM
PALMILLO 29 28 STATE COM
PALMILLO 29 28 STATE COM
PALMILLO 29 28 STATE COM
PALMILLO 29 28 STATE COM
PALMILLO 14 15 STATE #101H
a2f1W000006s8Dm

GHOST RIDER 22 15 FEDERAL COM
GHOST RIDER 22 15 FEDERAL COM
GHOST RIDER 22 15 FEDERAL COM
BLACK & TAN 27 FEDERAL COM
BLACK & TAN 27 FEDERAL COM
BLACK & TAN 27 FEDERAL COM
BLACK & TAN 27 FEDERAL COM
BOULTINGHOUSE-LYNCH 1114 A
BOULTINGHOUSE-LYNCH 1114 B
BOULTINGHOUSE-LYNCH 1114 C
BOULTINGHOUSE-LYNCH 1114 D
BOULTINGHOUSE-LYNCH 1114 E
BOULTINGHOUSE-LYNCH 1114 F
UNIVERSITY 2606 A

KASHMIR B

KASHMIR C

KASHMIR C

KASHMIR EAST D

KASHMIR EAST E

KASHMIR EAST F

KASHMIR EAST G

NEAL RANCH '56'

WARHEAD 0405 E

Well #
A 1H
A 1H
#264H
#366H
#263H
#365H
#271H
#272H
#375H
#376H
#273H
#274H
#377H
#378H
#101H
1H
101H
102H
103H
#201H
#202H
#203H
#204H
1HM
2HM
3HM
4HM
5HM
6HM
1HU
4LS
5HU
6JM
7LS
9JM
10LS
12JM
1
6HM



