Account Name ↓	County ↑	Lease ↑	Substance	Name	Well #
Apache Corporation	BRAZOS	ANDERSON	Oil Well	ANDERSON	A 1H
		STEPHEN UNIT	Oil Well	STEPHEN UNIT	A 1H
	EDDY	D-21-19S-28E	Oil	PALMILLO 20 STATE COM	#264F
			Oil	PALMILLO 20 STATE COM	#366F
		E-21-19S-28E	Oil	PALMILLO 20 STATE COM	#263F
			Oil	PALMILLO 20 STATE COM	#365H
		E-29-19S-28E	Oil	PALMILLO 29 28 STATE COM	#271F
			Oil	PALMILLO 29 28 STATE COM	#272H
			Oil	PALMILLO 29 28 STATE COM	#375H
			Oil	PALMILLO 29 28 STATE COM	#376H
		M-29-19S-28E	Oil	PALMILLO 29 28 STATE COM	#273F
			Oil	PALMILLO 29 28 STATE COM	#274F
			Oil	PALMILLO 29 28 STATE COM	#377H
			Oil	PALMILLO 29 28 STATE COM	#378F
		P-15-19S-28E	Oil	PALMILLO 14 15 STATE #101H	#101F
	LEA			a2f1W000006s8Dm	1H
		I-15-24S-32E	Oil	GHOST RIDER 22 15 FEDERAL COM	101H
		J-15-24S-32E	Oil	GHOST RIDER 22 15 FEDERAL COM	102H
		K-15-24S-32E	Oil	GHOST RIDER 22 15 FEDERAL COM	103H
		M-27-20S-34E	Oil	BLACK & TAN 27 FEDERAL COM	#201F
		N-27-20S-34E	Oil	BLACK & TAN 27 FEDERAL COM	#202H
		O-27-20S-34E	Oil	BLACK & TAN 27 FEDERAL COM	#203F
		P-27-20S-34E	Oil	BLACK & TAN 27 FEDERAL COM	#204F
	MIDLAND	BOULTINGHOUSE-LYNCH 1114 A	Oil or Gas Well	BOULTINGHOUSE-LYNCH 1114 A	1HM
		BOULTINGHOUSE-LYNCH 1114 B	Oil or Gas Well	BOULTINGHOUSE-LYNCH 1114 B	2HM
		BOULTINGHOUSE-LYNCH 1114 C	Oil or Gas Well	BOULTINGHOUSE-LYNCH 1114 C	3HM
		BOULTINGHOUSE-LYNCH 1114 D	Oil or Gas Well	BOULTINGHOUSE-LYNCH 1114 D	4HM
		BOULTINGHOUSE-LYNCH 1114 E	Oil or Gas Well	BOULTINGHOUSE-LYNCH 1114 E	5HM
		BOULTINGHOUSE-LYNCH 1114 F	Oil or Gas Well	BOULTINGHOUSE-LYNCH 1114 F	6HM
	REAGAN	UNIVERSITY 2606 A	Oil or Gas Well	UNIVERSITY 2606 A	1HU
	UPTON	KASHMIR B	Oil or Gas Well	KASHMIR B	4LS
		KASHMIR C	Oil or Gas Well	KASHMIR C	5HU
			Oil or Gas Well	KASHMIR C	6JM
		KASHMIR EAST D	Oil or Gas Well	KASHMIR EAST D	7LS
		KASHMIR EAST E	Oil or Gas Well	KASHMIR EAST E	9JM
		KASHMIR EAST F	Oil or Gas Well	KASHMIR EAST F	10LS
		KASHMIR EAST G	Oil or Gas Well	KASHMIR EAST G	12JM
		NEAL RANCH '56'	Oil Well	NEAL RANCH '56'	1
		WARHEAD 0405 E	Oil or Gas Well	WARHEAD 0405 E	6HM